
Annexure 4
Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-Oct-24
List of Creditors as on: 24-Jun-25

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim provisionally admitted Nature of claim
Amount covered by 

security interest
Amount covered by 

guarantee
Whether related 

party?
% of voting share 

in CoC

1 M/s. Deviya Textiles - Prop Mavan Khanna 10-11-2024 25,68,230.00                           20,00,000.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.07% 5,68,230.00                               

2 M/s. Am Kay Fabrics - Prop Mala Khaana 10-11-2024 72,56,331.00                           54,00,000.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.19% 18,56,331.00                             

3 Asset Reconstruction Company (I) Limited 21-01-2025 34,82,31,36,084.00                56,68,92,019.00                                             Unsecured 34,82,31,36,084.00               No 20.09% 34,25,62,44,065.00                   

4 M/s. Luxmi Textile Industries - Prop Sanjeev Khanna 
HUF

31-01-2025 31,33,764.00                           25,00,000.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.09% 6,33,764.00                               

5 M/s. Shaina Knit through proprietor Shifali Khanna 31-01-2025 62,67,534.00                           50,00,000.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.18% 12,67,534.00                             

6 M/s. Shaina Exclusive through proprietor Ms. Shaina 
Khanna

14-11-2024 62,67,534.00                           50,00,000.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.18% 12,67,534.00                             

7 Janki Cokes Traders Private Limited 01-02-2025 31,62,790.00                           20,48,655.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.07% 11,14,135.00                             
8 Elan Projects LLP 06-05-2025 1,03,86,852.00                       90,00,000.00                                                   Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.32% 13,86,852.00                             

34,86,21,79,119                     59,78,40,674                                                  -                       -                                     34,82,31,36,084                    -                           21.19% -                       -                   -                     34,26,43,38,445                       

Note: The amount is under verification due to want of documents from the claimant and the Corporate Debtor

J C T Limited

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Total

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 


